Diesel 4X4 Truck

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Jason Hill
2 Jim Greenway
3 Josh O Connor
4 Chris Barton
5 Matt Riddle
6 Brent Jarecke

Rock Valley, IA
Saturday, July 11, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Kansas City MO Hill Brothers

Galena Mo MBRP/ Bailie Diesel

Greenwood Mo Smokin Diesel Performanve

St Joesph MO  All Too Risky

Castana la 89 Dodge

Ceresco NE Off Again

Distance
295.73
290.85
280.14
273.12

250.1
95.26

Points
37

0

0

36

0

35



Diesel Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Roger Peterson
2 Matt Goodwin
3 Tyler Ulmer
4 Dennis Sykes
5 David Anderson
6 Michael Schultz
7 Richard Cool
8 Troy Arndt
99 Tyler Boeckmann

Rock Valley, IA

Saturday,

City / State
Litchfield MN
Farnhamville IA
Menno SD
Kiron la

Green Top MO
Marion IA
Henderson IA
Sac City 1A
Waverly 1A

July 11, 2015

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Just Another One

Intimidator Case IH MX355
Lost IH 1086

Naughty Intensions Case IH MX235
Anderson Farms  |H 1066

Black Jack 21

Hot Stuff IH 1066
Back & Black IH 7220
Born Green JD 4560

Distance

327.82
322.55
284.22
267.52
260.61
241.84
237.57

0BR

ONC

Points
37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

0



Light Limited Modified

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Cody Meyer
2 Cody Meyer
3 Wyatt Anderson
4 Brian Fuhr
5 Andrew Beckman
6 Blake Otte
7 Bowdie Otte

Rock Valley , IA
Saturday, July 11, 201&

City / State
Hopper NE
Hopper NE
Greentap MO
Leigh NE
Hoskins NE
Norfolk NE
Norkolk Ne

Vehicle Name
Retired Warfare
Jet Lag

Captain Hook
Fuhr Pulling

Big Bang Theory
Frequent Flyer
Warhawk



Vehicle Description Distance

279.66
270.98
265.91
254.06
39.84
140.38 DQ
0BR

Points

37
36
35
34
33
32
31



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Brady Goslar
2 David Jones
3 Trent Grimes
4 Jarrod Hagena
5 Tim Dunklau
6 Eric Clark
7 Brad Janke
8 Tim Grote
9 Travis Stene
10 Brad Campbell
11 Denny Grote
12 Allen Shellum
13 Trevor Spenner
14 Matthew Vogelsmeier
15 Wes Niemann
16 Mike Eckels
16 Jonathan Wiekamp
17 Phil Kleinhesselink
99 John Narigon
99 Roger Ruwe
99 Lukas Sievertsen

Rock Valley, IA
Saturday, July 11, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Ute IA Spare Time

Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks

Osborn Mo Just Another Buck

Hurley SD Forever Green
Arlington NE Ground Force
Logan IA Rack'em
Winside NE IH 1066 - Janke
Dunlap la Fear the Fawn

Alcester SD Big Red
Ravenna NE ~ White Snake

Dunlap la Crazy 8

Sherman SD  Constant Chaos

Dodge NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Sweet Springs V Punkin Express

Bee NE Always Somthin

Murray 1A All'In

Inwood IA Red Rascal

Alton la Doctor's Orders

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy
Herman NE One Mean Farmer
Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream

Distance

348.7
346.77
340.61
332.33
331.85
331.15
317.67

317.4

316.1
315.17

315
314.31
308.27

295.6

293.58
BR
290.77

ONC
0
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25

0
25
25

0



Light Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Allen Ulmer
2 Frank Bohaboj
3 Mark Ulmer
4 Chuck Schlueter
5 Cory Schlueter
6 Jon Ewoldt
7 Keith Backer
8 Randy Dunklau
9 Jim Scheffler
10 Lyle Ronk
11 Scott Whitworth
99 Rod Psota
99 Bryan Grone
99 Gary Remmers
99 Tyler Dohrman
99 Alan Lichte

Rock Valley, IA

Saturday, July 11, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name
Menno SD Midnight Mistress
Howells NE Green Lightning
Menno SD The Weapon

Carrollton MO  Barn Buddy

Carrollton MO  Grand River Deere

Shelton NE Midlife Crisis
West Point NE Last Call
Arlington NE Green Acres
Hancock IA 2 Much Fun
Nemaha IA Demon B Gone

Unionville MO  Agri Logic White
Ravenna NE Crazy Horse
Wayne NE Mr. Allis
Holmsville NE  The Hustler
Sweet Springs M Allis Express
Lexington MO  Buck Shot

Vehicle Description

Case IH MX 170
JD 7820

Case IH 7130
JD 4020

JD 4055

JD 4250
Case IH 195
1972 JD 4320
White 2-180

1972 Case 1070
Allis Chalmers D-21
JD 4050

Distance

295.28
289.25
287.09
275.22
272
236.32
234.24
233.01
205.31
47.52
31.81
0SC
0BR
0BR
0SC
ONC

Points

37
36
35
34
33
32

0
31
30
29
28

U O O wn



Pro Stock 4X4 Trucks

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Loretta Seleman
2 Paul Tyus
3 Larry Hollis
4 Philip Kreisler
5 Andrew Buschjost
6 Dennis Richey
7 Jordan Cumpton
8 Lucas Zelter
9 Eric Scott
10 Danny Brockhaus
11 Dave Walters
12 Carl Fain
13 Randy Johnson
14 Matt Strange
15 Donnie Rhynerson

Rock Valley, IA

Saturday, July 11, 2015

City / State Vehicle Name
Garden City MO Rattrap

Paluxy TX Hammertime
Thayer MO FootLoose Too
Lincoln MO Show Me Chevy

Jefferson City M Wicked Sensation

Holden Mo
Creighton Mo

High Roller
Ford Tuff

Vehicle Description
1975 Ford F-350

1998 Ford F350

1998 Chevy S10
1976 Chevrolet

2002 Chevy Silverado
1984 Ford

Lexington MO  Who's Cheating Wt JD 8430

Moscow Mill MO Instigator
Holden Mo Holden Strong
Villisea la Tator Wagon
Stephenville TX Sledgehammer
Winterset la Grzzly

New Virgina IA  Power Wagon
Blue Mound KS Black Gold

1985 Chevy

1991 Chevy

Distance

310.81
309.93
308.12
305.86
304.86
303.64
302.17
300.5
299.86
294
29291
290.6
287.96
286.47
286.01

Points
37
36
35
34
33

0
32

0
31
30
29
28
27
26
25



Rock Valley, IA
Saturday, July 11, 2015

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Shawn Wiens

2 Marcus Wettleson

3 Scott Holtgrew

4 Collin Wiens

5 Bryce Pichler

6 Justin Hoffmann

7 Glen Frese

8 Nick Swenby

9 Ryan Frerichs
10 Junior Whitworth
11 Doug Meissinger
12 Colton Whitworth
13 Gary Wipf
99 Don Storjohann

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Beatrice NE Adrenaline JD 7930
Postville 1A Gun-Powder-N-Lead

Atkinson NE Voodo Deere

Beatrice NE Deere Factor

Mondovi WI Red Thunder

Dunlap 1A Last one Standing IH 5488
Watkins IA Red Ink Case IH 1066
Downing W1 100 Proof

Wayne Ne Addiction

Worthington MO BBI Spreaders 1969 JD 4020
Goodland KS  Avenger

Unionville MO  Agri Logic Green

Frankfort SD Deere Fever JD 8120

Cedar Falls IA  Just Off Warranty Il 505 John Deere

Distance

317.37
313.95
311.69
308.22
208.32
295.35

284.6
272.18
254.41

74.49

50.85

37.72

38.84 DQ

0NC

Points
37
0
36
35
0
34
33
0
32
31
30
29
28
25



